
 

Managed Care Contracting Contacts 
 

July 2009 
 

Managed Care Company Contracting Contact Name Telephone # Fax # E-mail Address 
Aetna Denise McCunney 407-359-6795 407-977-5816 mccunneyd@aetna.com 
Beacon Health Strategies Susan Rotondo 516-785-8005 516-785-8004 susan.rotondo@beaconhs.com 

CIGNA Behavioral Health 
Zoe Webb - Initial Contact Person 
for Contracting (Prov. Rel.) 

800 274 7603 
(Option #8) 
x4944829 800-847-5239 zoe.webb@cigna.com 

1199 National Benefit & Pension Funds Clara Aguirre 646-473-7194 646-473-7213 caguirre@1199funds.org 
Empire BlueCross BlueShield Larry Crosley 631-577-4672 631-577-3823 larry.crosley@empireblue.com 
Fidelis Care Dotti Ulrich (based in Albany) 518-445-3932 518-427-9584 dulrich@fideliscare.org 
Health First Alanna Garcia 212-801-3248 646-313-4635 algarcia@healthfirst.org 

HIP/Vytra 
Marcia Brown - Temporary contact 
until HIP fills position. 646-447-6434 646-447-3186 mbrown@emblemhealth.com 

Magellan Behavioral Health Justin Tindell 212-943-2855 443-896-1440 jatindell@magellanhealth.com 
MHN (Managed Health Network) Laurie Adams 623-505-3832 623-505-3362 laurie.adams@mhn.com 
Oxford Health Plans (acquired by United) Colleen Gido 631-753-5939 631-753-5515 colleen_m_gido@uhc.com 
United Behavioral Health (OptumHealth) Charlene Jacobs 781-472-8750 414-615-4220 charlene_r_jacobs@uhc.com 

ValueOptions 
Carla Moscoso (for all 
ValueOptions' products) 212-560-7729 212-560-7629 carla.moscoso@valueoptions.com 

Upstate Contact Information 
Blue Shield of Northeastern New York Brian Loerzel 518-220-4943 518-220-5870 loerzelbrian@bsneny.com 
CDPHP - Albany Don Clark 518-641-4236 518-641-4010 dclark@cdphp.com 
Excellus BlueCross BlueShield - Syracuse Thomas Taylor 315-798-4256 315-448-2466 ttaylor@bcbsny.org 
Excellus BlueCross BlueShield - Rochester Dan Vermilyea 585-339-7639 585-453-6255 dan.vermilyea@excellus.com 
Fidelis Care FHP Dotti Ulrich (based in Albany) 518-445-3932 518-427-9584 dulrich@fideliscare.org 
Independent Health - Buffalo Provider Relations 716-631-3282 
MVP (Managed by ValueOptions as of 9/1/2009) -
Syracuse MVP Products 800-235-3149 northeastregion@valueoptions.com 

Rhonda Stewart rhonda.stewart@valueoptions.com 
Bill Keleher bill.keleher@valueoptions.com 

MVP/Preferred Care - Rochester John McGrath 585-325-3920 

POMCO (Self-Insured Plan) - Syracuse Lynn Sorbello 
800-766-2687 
x4323 

POMCO - Syracuse Lesa Lawrence 800-766-2687 315-433-5475 lawrence@pomcogroup.com 

RMSCO (Self-Insured Plan) - Syracuse 
Thomas Taylor (Participating status 
through Excellus contract) 315-798-4256 315-448-2466 

Total Care FHP - Syracuse Julie Shostack 315-234-5908 315-425-5502 
Univera - Buffalo Customer Service 716-656-1344 


